Jyske As 2008 - 80 km

1058
1034
1003
1004
985
977
978
979
971
972
973
975
959

1066
1057
974
957
968
984
930
1032
1033
1030
1054
1087
1088
964
1047
1002
999
1084
1046
966

Saren
Christian
Helle
Anders
Frank
Else
Brian
Sverre
Nico
Lasse
Bruno
Frank

Morten

Jan

Mads
Klaus
Rasmus
Niels-Ole
Jan

Lars
Michael
Jargen
Lars
Daniel
Per

Kurt
Niels Back
John
Jargen
Poul Erik
Martin
Peter

Knud-Henning

Rosendal
Dissing
Carlsen
Pedersen
Jessen
Ramsgaard
Nielsen
Wognsen
Rijkhoff
Riis Jensen
Larsen
Labuschargne

Kammer

Jepsen
Hardahl
Hesselberg
Cleemann
Rasmussen
Algrensen
Brandt
Jensen
Jensen
Rasmussen
Larsen
Heisel
Thomsen
Kjeer

Bay
Rasmussen
Hjort
Stgve
Jensen

Rasmussen

Dronninglund
Vra
Frederikshavn
Hjarring
Aalborg
Gistrup

Gistrup
Aalborg
Gistrup
Visse
Stevring

Dronninglund

Seby
Branderslev
Gistrup
Aalborg
Frederikshavn
Sulsted
Aalborg S@
Frederikshavn
Frederikshavn
Frederikshavn
Hals
Frederikshavn
Frederikshavn
Tylstrup
Fjerritslev
Jerup
Frederikshavn
Pandrup
Aabybro

Frederikshavn

2,23
2,23
2,23
2,23
2,23
2,23
2,23
2,23
2,23
2,23
2,23
2,23
2,23

2,26
2,26
2,29
2,29
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2,30
2,31
2,31
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2,36
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2,40
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963
1035
992
1024
1027
1018
1050
1051
995
934
1070
1071
996
1049
993
994
1025
955
927
1072
1073
997
989
958
944
945
1020
1005
1045
1019
1031
976
970
1075

Mikael

Peiz

Flemming Dige

Karsten
Thomas
Dennis
Thomas
Poul Kirchoff
Carsten
Claus

Per

Niels Erik
Nikolaj

Leif

Lars

Peter

Jens
Marianne
Sonni

Jan

Michael
Erik

Jens Christian
HC

Per

Harry
Thorkild
Torben

Jens Chr.
Poul

Ole Berg
Allan
Steffen Bech

Nicolaj

Nyby
Kragelund
Nielsen
Gade
Jensen
Sgrensen
Dahl
Pedersen
Christensen

Larsen

Haslund Sgrensen

Staua
Jensen
Jargensen
Westmark
Reiche
Krogh
Thorsted
MglInitz
Lauritzen
Jensen
Jargensen
Christensen
Thomsen
Pedersen
Kristensen
Hansen
Lgndal
Obel
Riskjeer
Sgrensen
Noll
Carlsen

Bochdam

Vestbjerg
Tars
Aabybro
seby
Svenstrup
Storvorde
Hals

Hals
Aabybro
Aalborg SV
Nibe

Nibe
Ngrresundby
Hals
Aabybro
Aabybro
Seeby
Tikeb
Vodskov
Vodskov
Frederikshavn
Frederikshavn
Aalborg
Randers
Hals

Hals
Sulsted
Vodskov
Aabybro
Sulsted
Seby
Aalborg
Aalborg
Seeby

2,41
2,42
2,42
2,42
2,42
2,43
2,43
2,43
2,43
2,43
2,43
2,43
2,44
2,44
2,44
2,46
2,46
2,47
2,48
2,48
2,49
2,49
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
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2,51
2,52
2,54
2,54
2,54
2,56
2,56
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1076
1081
953
1067
1052
1053
1023
942
952
949
965
948
940
1021
988
1016
1017
1039
1086
924
1037
1038
1041
1042
1007
931
928
969
1010
1006
1082
1083
1080
1015

Daniel
Rene
Saren
Heidi
Lars
Mickael Staal
David
Verner
Carl
Henrik
Ulrik
Anto

Kaj

Finn
Niels Erik
Thomas Vest
Renee
Henrik
Per
Teddy
Mogens
Frede
Thomas
Bjarne
Henrik
Jargen
Ole

Helle
Benjamin
Tobias
Peter E.
Claus
Flemming

Jesper

Bochdam
Larsen
Back

Ritter
Christiansen
Axelsen
Ngrgard Gade
Jensen
Nielsen
Erlandsen
Jeppesen
Olesen
Thomsen
Andersen
Johansen
Sgrensen
Caren
Larsen
Ottesen
Skraem
Christensen
Andersen
Justinussen
Jensen
Holm Bgnnelykke
Nielsen
Egemose
Rarbaek
Koch

Holm Bgnnelykke
Petersen
Stgve

Due

Holmelined

Seby
Pandrup
Vodskov
Seby

Kolding
Hjallerup
S&by
Skarping
Vodskov
Dybvad
Dronninglund
Saby

Sa&by

Saby
Frederikshavn
Brgnderslev
Hadsund
Frederikshavn
Dronninglund
Dronninglund
Frederikshavn
Frederikshavn
Strandby
Frederikshavn
Aalborg
Frederikshavn
Ejby
Svenstrup
Dall Villaby
Aalborg
Pandrup
Pandrup
Vodskov
Hjarring

2,56
2,57
2,57
2,57
2,58
2,58
2,59
2,59
2,59
3,00
3,00
3,01
3,01
3,01
3,02
3,03
3,03
3,03
3,03
3,04
3,07
3,07
3,07
3,07
3,08
3,08
3,09
3,09
3,09
3,09
3,09
3,09
3,09
3,10
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1009
998
990

1029

1013

1028

1055
960

1091
947
923
982

1074

1069

1043

1044

1040
986
967
983
980

1036

1026

1008

1011

1012
956
954

1068

1065

1078
961
962

1061

Lasse
Carsten
Jens Jgrgen
Jan
Morten
Ove

Kjeld
Saren
Peter
Steen
Jens
Morten
Hardi
Karsten
Dorthe
Torben
Poul

Finn
Peter
Jens Peter
Flemming
Preben
Anders
Kasper Schytz
Carsten
Jacob
Jens Christian
Tom
Andreas
Mogens
Poul
Hanne
Bodil

Eva

Bannelykke
Nordatin
Nielsen
Levin

Juc

Andersen
Christiansen
Sgrensen
Borup Nielsen
Reinholdt
Holm-Pedersen
Svendsen
Olsson
Hajbjerre
Birk Kristensen
Hajbjerg
Jensen
Danielsen
Sgrensen
Pedersen
Johnsen
Kock-Hansen
Christiansen
Scheldt
Iversen
Iversen
Sgrensen
Kristensen
Sgrensen
Aarup
Thorup
Jensen
Andersen

Christensen

Aalborg
Seeby
Vodskov
Vodskov
Vodskov
Vodskov
Tylstrup
Nibe
Pandrup
Seby

Tars
Aalborg
Aalborg
Saby
Vodskov
Hjallerup
Vodskov
Aalborg Sg
Sindal
Aalborg Sg
Aalborg
Svenstrup
Gandrup
Aalborg
Aalborg S@
Aalborg
Dronninglund
Vodskov
Frederikshavn
Saby
Aalborg
Hjerring
Hjarring
Vestbjerg

3,10
3,10
3,12
3,12
3,13
3,13
3,13
3,13
3,13
3,14
3,16
3,16
3,16
3,17
3,17
3,18
3,18
3,19
3,19
3,20
3,20
3,20
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3,23
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3,31
3,35
3,35
3,39
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935
921
987
1000
937
1001
1063
1064
1089
1090
991
1048
932

Dannie T.
Bent
Michael
Else
Torben Krag
Solvej
Paul
Thorvald
Henning
Jette
Susanne
Ole David

Christian

Nielsen
Lyngholt
Slinger
Stavad
Thomsen
Larsen
Sgrensen
Jargensen
Dons-Jensen
Andreasen
Winther
Jensen
Madsen

Aalborg SV

Asaa

Frederikshavn

Frederikshavn

Aalborg SV

Frederikshavn

Hjerring
Hjerring
Aalborg
Aalbrorg
Aalborg
Skagen
Aalborg SV

3,41
3,43
3,44
3,44
3,45
3,47
3,47
3,47
3,54
3,56
3,56
4,00
4,36



